1
Measuring current transformer
Intended use
The measuring current transformers of the W10/600... series are
used in combination with
● residual current monitoring systems of the RCMS460/490
and RCMS470 series,
● residual current monitors of the RCM420, RCM460 and

Die Messstromwandler der Serie W10/600..., W10/8000...
entsprechen IEC 60044-1.
Bestellangaben
Auswahltabelle
Typ
Befestigung
Art.-Nr.
Hut-
schiene
Schraub
befesti-
gung
Kabel-
binder
W10/600 -- -- × B 911 761
W10/600-6 -- × -- B 911 901
W10/8000 -- -- × B 911 759
W10/8000-6 -- × -- B 911 900
W10/8000-9 × -- -- B 911 786
Typ /Type RCM420 RCM470
RCMS460/
490
EDS460/